
INSURANCE SOCIETY. MARCH,1885.
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INSURANCE COMPANY

OF CREAT BRITAIN.

CANADIAN BRANCH STATEMENT
FOR THE YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 3IST, 1884.

Premium Income
Inteeat - -

Total Income -

INCOME.
- - - $809542,77

- - - - 39845,50

- - - $318,888,27

ASSETS -

EXPENDITURES,
Loue
Expense
Surplu

$1209271,92
82,75850

-110,85',85

$318 888,27
$165,420.18

HEAD-OFFICE FOR CANADA,
GLASGOW AND LONDOY BUILDING,

LOLNTD

EDWARD L. BOND.
MANAGERS:

STEWART BROWNE.
J. T. VINCENT, Inspector.

A. D. G. VAN WART, Sub-Inspector. C. GELINAS, Sub-Inspector.
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